

## Triple R Bail Bonds receives judicial approval to mobilize state bail forms with ProntoForms

OTTAWA, Canada - November 24, 2014 - ProntoForms Corporation (TSXV: PFM), maker of ProntoForms, the leading mobile data collection solution for smartphones and tablets, has published a case study on how Triple R Bail Bonds, blazed a trail by receiving state judicial approval to mobilize industry forms. Mobile forms will now hold up in a court of law, paving the way for a move away from inefficient paper forms.

Based in Arkansas, Triple R Bail Bonds switched to ProntoForms for Bail Bonds client forms, saving up to 20 minutes of paperwork per client transaction. Using ProntoForms, Triple R agents collect media rich data, including photos and signatures, and automatically store it in Evernote, their cloud storage of choice. Should a judge request to see an archived form, Triple R personnel can present the document in short order.

"In our industry, we rely heavily on word of mouth. ProntoForms has allowed us to bail out customers faster. That's a huge competitive advantage," asserted Jeremy Rowland, Triple R Bail Bonds Co-Founder and Vice-Chairman of the Arkansas Bail Bond Board.

"ProntoForms is the platform to achieve operational excellence in mobile data administration and gain a leg up. We couldn't be more proud to play a role in the groundbreaking industry accomplishments of Triple R Bail Bonds. It's a story that's inspiring and replicable in any industry," said Alvaro Pombo, ProntoForms Founder and CEO. <!--

To read the full case study, visit https://www.prontoforms.com/customer-solutions/case-studies/TripleRBailBonds.-->

## About ProntoForms and ProntoForms Corporation (https://www.prontoforms.com)

ProntoForms is a mobile workflow solution used by 3,000 business customers to collect, receive and submit data in the field. Available for smartphones and tablets, the ProntoForms solution incorporates a mobile device App, a Web management portal to manage teams and data flow, and provides the ability to export or connect data to the back office or to popular cloud services. The scalable solution is deployed by any size business, in any industry, to speed up business processes, raise productivity and achieve operational excellence. ProntoForms is the Frost & Sullivan winner of the North American Customer Value Leadership Award for Mobile Forms.

ProntoForms Corporation has a powerful and proprietary patent portfolio, from which the ProntoForms mobile App and Web reporting portal have been developed. The company trades on the TSXV under the symbol PFM. ProntoForms is the registered trademark of ProntoForms Inc., a wholly-owned subsidiary of ProntoForms Corporation.



Certain information in this press release may constitute forward-looking information. For example, statements about the Company's future growth or value are forward-looking information. This information is based on current expectations that are subject to significant risks and uncertainties that are difficult to predict. Actual results might differ materially from results suggested in any forward-looking statements. The Company assumes no obligation to update the forward-looking statements, or to update the reasons why actual results could differ from those reflected in the forward looking-statements unless and until required by securities laws applicable to the Company. Neither TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.